Mode :
FIN/MD :
VIN :

Salesdesignation :

MD mode

- Parts list -

Mod. des. overview : CLK CONVERTIBLE
WDB 2094721F212778 Catalog : 69W
WDBTK72F67F212778 Major assembly :

CLK 550 Major assembly MD :
Assortment class:  Car Group : 26 - GEARSHIFT MECHANISM
North America Subgroup :

Market :

Item no.
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Part number
A 203 267 24 11 9E38

A 203 267 03 97

A 203 267 04 97

A 203 267 23 88

N 000000 001634

A 203 267 08 74

A 203 267 07 74

A 001 545 51 40

A 00154517 03

A 000 540 46 05

Designation/description
SHIFT LEVER HANDLE
Code: 265+954
[004, 005, 901] Color footnote
BOOT
SHIFT LEVER HANDLE

[004, 005] From Chassis: T 023346 From Date: 14/01/2004...

BOOT
SHIFT LEVER HANDLE

[004, 005] From Chassis: T 023346 From Date: 14/01/2004...

COVER
ON TUNNEL

J[004, 005] From Chassis: T 023346 From Date: 14/01/2004...

SCREW-AND-WASHER ASSEMBLY
COVERING TO TUNNEL M6X35

PIN

SHIFTING ROD TO TRANSMISSION
PIN

GEARSHIFT TO TRANSMISSION
PIN BUSHING HOUSING

GEAR RECOGNITION SWITCH
6-PIN;S16/10

COVER

GEAR RECOGNITION SWITCH 6-PIN;TO A
001 545 51 40

REP.SET CONTACT

0.75 MM2 MQS

[018] CONNECTORS MUST ALSO BE ORDERED IN ACC.

WITH THE TOTAL...

035 - FLOOR SHIFT, MECHANICAL SIX-GEAR TRANSMISSION

Quantity Version
001

001

001

001

003
001
001

001

001
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